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r\ ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ISSF 27 SEP-10 OCT 2021

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS TEAM WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION STAGE 1

WED 6 OCT 2021, START TIME 14:15

Reco

rds Team

@ \‘ RIFLE / PISTOL /| SHOTGUN
V\J LIMA, PERU

WRJ [

Not established yet

5 OCT 2021

FP | Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

31 1391

32 1392

33 1393

34 1220

35 1221

36 1228

37 1170

38 1183

39 1186

41 1090

42 1092

43 1093

PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa

STEPNIAK Kamila Maria

SZUTKO Aleksandra

BAJOS Gitta

DENES Eszter

MESZAROS Eszter

JANSSEN Anna

STARK Nele

WEINDORF Larissa

BLAZICKOVA Veronika

STEFANKOVA Katerina

VADINSKA Denisa
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FP

Bib No [Name

Nat

Position

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

1419

1421

1423

1136

1143

1147

1125

1126

1127

1530

1545

1547

1267

1276

1278

ARNOLD Sandra

KOCHER Jennifer

SZABO BOUZA Marta

CANESTRELLI Julia

GIRARD Agathe Cecile
Camille

MULLER Oceanne

OLEWICZ Anastassia

RIISAAR Marleen

SMIRNOVA Katrin

MCGHIN Molly Elizabeth

TUCKER Mary Carolynn

ZAUN Katie Lorraine

MAHANT Prasiddhi

NISCHAL Nischal

PODDER Ayushi
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Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
Total

Total [Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 9; Targets available: 58 (2-59)

Legend 392B91F9
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation WRJ World Record Junior

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (10/5/2021 2:40:54 PM)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10/5/2021 10:49:46 AM)
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